
	

	
	

as of November 15, 2018 

David Pacitti 
 

 
 President Americas, Siemens Healthineers 

 
  David Pacitti	

	
	

	
	

 
 
Professional history 

 
 

 
since  
2015 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2013 
 

 
 
 

 
2009 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2006 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2002 
 
 
 

Siemens Healthineers  
Malvern PA, USA 
 President Americas 
 
 

Abbott Vascular 
Santa Clara CA, USA 
 Division Vice President Commercial Operations, Sales and Marketing 
 

Abbott Vascular 
Santa Clara CA, USA 
 Division Vice President Operations  
 

Abbott Vascular 
Santa Clara CA, USA 
 Vice President Global Marketing 
 

Guidant Corporation 
Santa Clara CA, USA 
 Director Sales CRM 
 
 

Education 
 

 Villanova University PA, USA 
Bachelor of Science (BSc) Science & Business  

https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-pacitti-a55b6244/

