

David Pacitti



• President Americas, Siemens Healthineers

in David Pacitti

Professional history

since 2015	Siemens Healthineers Malvern PA, USA • President Americas
2013	Abbott Vascular Santa Clara CA, USA • Division Vice President Commercial Operations, Sales and Marketing
2009	Abbott Vascular Santa Clara CA, USA • Division Vice President Operations
2006	Abbott Vascular Santa Clara CA, USA • Vice President Global Marketing
2002	Guidant Corporation Santa Clara CA, USA • Director Sales CRM

Education

• Villanova University PA, USA Bachelor of Science (BSc) Science & Business